
(10/10/2023)

BOOST Training Update #41 
Your update on training opportunities available through the BOOST

Grants Program

In This Edition: 



Training Spotlight 
FY25 21st CCLC Request for Proposal (RFP) 
Staff Training & Appreciation in SE GA 
Y3 BOOST Training Calendar (2023) 

Certificate of Grant Writing Part 3 and 4 
Certificate of Supervision and Management 
NAA Mini-Grants 
ASYD Awards and Leadership Summit 
On Demand Resources 

Training Spotlight

Nita M. Lowey 21st Century Community Learning
Centers Request for Proposal 
The Georgia Department of Education’s Nita M. Lowey 21st
Century Community Learning Centers (CCLC) program is
pleased to announce the release of the FY25 21st CCLC
Request for Proposal (RFP) and is seeking to fund applicants
who will operate 21st CCLC programs beginning in the 2024-
2025 school year. Please visit the U.S. Department of
Education website or the Georgia Department of Education
website for more information regarding 21st CCLC rules,
regulations, and guidance.   

In association with the release, the GaDOE will offer an
informational webinar on October 10, 2023, at 2:00 p.m., to
provide interested applicants with an overview of the RFP
process and requirements. Please register for the kick-off
webinar. Applicants are encouraged to submit a Notice of
Intent to Apply by October 30, 2023.  

Register

Attn: Front Line Staff in Southeast GA! Staff
Training and Appreciation 
The Empowering Youth through High-Quality Programming:
Essential Staff Practices training is designed to assist front
line staff in developing staff practices and strategies to
consistently deliver high-quality programming to youth.
Participants will engage in activities that lead to the highest
impact program experience for youth. This training will be
offered throughout this grant period and in several RESA
districts across the state of Georgia. Breakfast, lunch and a
staff appreciation gift included with registration.  

Date: Wednesday, November 1, 2023
Time: 10:00 am – 2:00 pm

Location: Gents & Glam Family, Community and Youth Services

https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294941/431771481/-4257314?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294941/431771481/-4257314?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294943/431771483/1285165495?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294943/431771483/1285165495?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294945/431771486/68495801?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294945/431771486/68495801?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505


252 West Parker St. Baxley GA.

Register Here

View Y3 BOOST Training Calendar (2023)

Upcoming Webinars (Virtual)

Certificate of Grant Writing & Management
Grant budgets complete the stories that your
proposals/applications begin. The most effective budgets use
a backwards planning model that start with the ends in mind:
impact that fulfills organization’s strategic plan,
program/project goals, and grantor expectations. In the next
training of this four-part series, you will learn how to start with
the end goals and develop the proper budgeting structures to
manage awards.

Part 3: Grant Budgeting 
Date: 10/12/2023 

Time: 10:00 am-1:30pm

Register

Part 4: Grant Reporting for Impact
Date: 10/26/2023

Time: 10:00 am-1:30pm

Register

Certificate of Supervision & Management 
Back by popular demand, GCN’s Certificate of Supervision
and Management. Build a firm foundation in management
and develop your supervisory skills. This certificate series is
designed to provide those working in – or preparing for – a
supervisory role with the knowledge and skills needed to be
effective managers and leaders. This five-part series begins
with Understanding the Role of a Supervisor and
Transitioning from Tactical Manager to Strategic Leader.

Part 1: Understanding the Role of a Supervisor 
Date: 11/09/2023 

Time: 10:00 am-1:30pm

Part 2: Transitioning from Tactical Manager to
Strategic Leader
Date: 11/16/2023

Time: 10:00 am-1:30pm

Register

https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294946/431771487/-2129448190?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294946/431771487/-2129448190?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294948/431771489/-663618256?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294948/431771489/-663618256?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294949/431771492/1958865434?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294949/431771492/1958865434?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294950/431771493/-276491413?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294950/431771493/-276491413?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294951/431771494/163837911?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294952/431771495/-2099810137?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294952/431771495/-2099810137?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration


Register

Upcoming Trainings and Events (In-Person)

Join the BOOST Team in Dallas for the NAA
Annual Conference!
The BOOST mini-grants will provide BOOST grantees with
the opportunity to learn, collaborate and expand their
professional development through attendance at the National
Afterschool Association Annual Convention in Dallas, TX
being held on March 17 - 20, 2024. Each selected grantee
will receive a one-time mini grant in the amount of $2,000 to
cover registration and travel related costs. Any costs above
$2,000 will be the grantees/organization’s responsibility. All
full-time staff from BOOST grantee organizations are invited
to apply. Deadline for applications is October 20th. 

Apply Now

ASYD Awards and Professional Learning Summit
(BOOST Townhall) 
Looking for high-quality, engaging and meaningful
professional learning for your afterschool program staff? Join
us on October 27, 2023 for a full day of professional learning
and a celebration of leaders in our professional community.
The Professional Learning Summit will include relevant
topics for afterschool providers including STEM, QPR and
Summer Learning and the 2023 Georgia ASYD Awards
honoring outstanding professionals, programs, and youth
leaders. This event will also host the next BOOST Townhall.
Enter code “BOOST” for no cost registration. 

Location: Middle Georgia State University, Macon, GA 
Date: Friday, October 27, 2023

Time: 8:30 am – 3:00 pm

Register Here

On-Demand Resources

BOOST Year 3 Training and Quality Supports

https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294951/431771494/163837911?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294952/431771495/-2099810137?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505#/registration
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294958/431771496/345574372?id=600MpyQpA02fk4FBp4QcDQRnyHntGE9DjsVWO7fhlyBUOVU1OVlKU0k4MVBXTVBQSktDNUNCRFZHRC4u&nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294958/431771496/345574372?id=600MpyQpA02fk4FBp4QcDQRnyHntGE9DjsVWO7fhlyBUOVU1OVlKU0k4MVBXTVBQSktDNUNCRFZHRC4u&nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294959/431771497/331205145?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294959/431771497/331205145?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505


Catalog
Check out the new BOOST Training and Quality Supports
Catalog to see what is in store for BOOST Year
3! Leveraging data from grantees from Year 1 and Year 2, in
Year 3 this robust offering of training and quality supports
aims to address gaps/opportunities, increase access to
learning communities who work collaboratively to connect,
share and learn from each other and provide critical
professional learning and quality support to enhance BOOST
grantee’s ability to strengthen capacity, infrastructure, and
sustainability.

Take a Look

Available 24/7! On-Demand Training Resources and Web 

Available 24/7! On-Demand Training Resources and Webinars   
Check out the below and other valuable resources available on-demand in the BOOST OST
Resource Library.

Want to invite other members of your grantee organization to receive these training
emails? Send them this sign-up link! Employees at all levels are invited to access BOOST
resources!   

Want to get updates on afterschool funding opportunities? Sign up to receive updates
from Georgia Statewide Afterschool Network

Voices for Georgias Children
75 Marietta Street NW

Suite 401
Atlanta, GA 30303

United States

If you believe you received this message in error or wish to no longer receive email from us, please
unsubscribe.

https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294960/431771498/-498543352?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294960/431771498/-498543352?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294968/431771499/-1176088552?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://click.everyaction.com/k/71294969/431771500/1002323632?nvep=ew0KICAiVGVuYW50VXJpIjogIm5ncHZhbjovL3Zhbi9FQS9FQTAwNS8xLzg0MTA3IiwNCiAgIkRpc3RyaWJ1dGlvblVuaXF1ZUlkIjogIjVkYzNlNjQ4LTgzNjctZWUxMS05OTM3LTAwMjI0ODMyZWI3MyIsDQogICJFbWFpbEFkZHJlc3MiOiAibWxhaW5nQGdlb3JnaWF2b2ljZXMub3JnIg0KfQ%3D%3D&hmac=NVfSflxTKWtbgsr7vFi8t1u5qNMQPQiO0CTPmbGPx2A=&emci=c9ace59b-d066-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&emdi=5dc3e648-8367-ee11-9937-00224832eb73&ceid=23237505
https://secure.everyaction.com/p/6Zm9VpKwjkK0LKkT5WRtGw2?unsubscribedata=R4gR%2FEhR0UXD3IrA%2FFLZTeLFK9%2F0NcC5Xu0rP1fJsJvsGf9iKhhKD%2B%2BfMk6591DYHfoo4eV5giHS%2FHsASmyt%2FopNOMx9f%2FlGQnMclSKUYjRgdeRrLddpBZgEgPd%2BUmfLolQLdnKIkjvkQutkeW7oUD73izeY%2B2Pcw27kMCBpPtaWAICrTVvmzHka8tYbdj7LBFbauioDU4uBfl5EsRZ2mMUIyvKlVku%2BBimh5wq0U4bB3lorzJJiHzYWz5QHKBdS%2FKJlDhyr9Tw0wMMgInr3EjTqAGkpwjl4xPBtn4%2Fi%2FDWjJj9sx%2B2TVrq1dkOsZ3C%2FB%2BoyD9oaJODEK5JT9hIxwgtXIk0W%2FrLhMwcaST%2FqOfcN9JENBvygDMgKp0VLbObkYkA8S78sMZXL8Qnq5SaLQmvRUB1P1q3WsYERtLkxFCY6%2B0F1sXmeMBeSENIIlp6X



